KENTUCKY FARM BUREAU WATER MANAGEMENT WORKING GROUP

Times are
Approximate

10:00 a.m. ET

10:05 a.m.
10:10 a.m.

10: 15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

AGENDA
NOVEMBER 15, 2017
FARM CREDIT MID-AMERICA
ELIZABETHTOWN

Call to Order and Announcements
Mr. Steve Coleman, Chair

Introductions
Consideration of Minutes

Update on Project Funding Opportunities
Mr. Joe Cain, KFBF

Purple Pipe Opportunities for Agriculture
Mr. Gary Larimore, KY Rural Water Association

Finalize Water Management BMP and Resources Development
Project Recommendations
Dr. Steve Higgins, UK CAFE

Lunch

DEWS and Mesonet Update
Dr. Stuart Foster, WKU KY Mesonet & KY Climate Center

Water Management
Dr. Rezaul Mahmood, WKU KY Mesonet & KY Climate Center

KYSPB an NRCS Project Update
Dr. Brad Lee, UK CAFE

CAIP Approved Water Projects
Mr. Warren Beeler, GOAP

General Discussion and Public Comments

Adjourn



